M14000000055

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



900435146209

FILED 2024 SEP 25 AM II: 19 TÄLLKHÄSSEE TLORIDA

09/25/24~-01002--003 **55.00

ALI AHASSII



Filing Cover Sheet				
To: Florida Division of Corporations				
From: Ronnie Campbell C/O Capitol Services, Inc.				
Date: 9/25/2024				
Trans#: 1496319				
Entity Name: LINCOLN CENTURION RETAIL LLC	C - M1400000055			
Articles Incorporation ()	Articles of Amendment (XXX)			
Articles of Dissolution ()	Annual Report ()			
Conversion ()	Fictitious Name ()			
Foreign Qualification ()	Limited Liability ()			
Limited Partnership ()	Merger ()			
Reinstatement ()	Withdrawal / Cancellation ()			
Other ()				
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK #4172 FOR \$55.00	<u>o</u>			
PLEASE RETURN:				
Certified Copy (XXX) / Plain Photocop	y()			
Good Standing () Certificate of Fa	act ()			

Phone: 855-498-5500

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: LINCO	DLN CENTURION RETAIL L	.LC		
	Name of Forei	gn Limited Li	ability Co	mpany
Dear Sir or Madam	:			
The enclosed applic	cation, certificate and fee(s)) are submitte	d for filing	3 .
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	nis matter to t	he followir	ng;
Fabio Giallanza				
	Name of Person			
Weiss Serota Helfman	Cole and Bierman			
	Firm/Company		- 	
2800 Ponce de Leon E	Ilvd, Suite 1200			
	Address	·	- 	
Coral Gables, F1. 3313	34			
	City/State and Zip Cod	e		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	l report notifi	cation)	
For further information	tion concerning this matter.	nlesse call:		
Fabio Giallanza	non concerning this matter.	754	245-03	346
Nan	ne of Person		de & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Malling Addi Registration Division of P.O. Box 67 Tallahassee	n Section Corporations 327		Divisio The Ce 2415 N	ation Section on of Corporations ontre of Tallahassee Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303
Enclosed is □\$25 Filing Fee CR2E055 (9/15)	a check for the following \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: ☐ \$55 Filir Certified		☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Flor	ida Department of
State: LINCOLN CENTURION RETAIL LLC	
Description of the form of the control of the contr	
(Principal office address	202
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	AHASSEE.
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M14000	711: 20
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 01/02/2014	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company: (must contain "Limited Liability	Company, ""L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacticopy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")	ng business in Florida and attach a ne alternate name. The alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our recregistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Flo	rida Street Address
City	, Florida <u></u> Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office addressibility company has been notified in writing of this change.	pacity. I further agree to comply with of my duties, and I am familiar with

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

8. If the amery	fment changes person, title or capacity it	n accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indic	cate that change:
Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Ralph Tawil	500 5th Avenue, 39th Floor	□Add
		New York, NY 10110	■Remove
AMBR	Albert Cohen	500 5th Avenue, 39th Floor	□Add
		New York, NY 10110	≅Remove
MGR ———	Ralph Tawil	500 5th Avenue, 39th Floor	E ∧dd
	New York, NY 10110	□Remove	
			ElAdd
			□Remove
atorementione	certificate, if required: no more than 90 an amendment(s), duly authenticated by deer the law of which this entity is orga	the official having custody of records	☐Remove
		the authorized representative	2024 SEP 25 TÄLLÄHÄSS
		rted name of signee Fee: \$25.00	SEP 25 AMII: 20 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA